Сведения о выпусках МАОУ СОШ №8.
	год
	кол-во
	кл
	каб
	Первый учитель
	Классный руководитель
(выпуск из 10-11 класса)
	медали

	
	
	
	
	
	
	золото
	серебро

	1974
	31
	10 А
	39
	
	Косарева Зинаида Леонидовна
	
	

	1975
	36
	10 А
	20
	
	Голик Анисья Федоровна
	
	

	1976
	35
34
	10 А
10 Б
	36
25
	Глинских Екатерина Карповна
	Незговорова Екатерина Ивановна
Гаренских Надежда Матвеевна
	Дятлов Алексей
	

	1977
	27
21
	10 А
10 Б
	37
26
	
	Черепанова Светлана Дмитриевна
Хомякова Элла Дмитриевна
	
	

	1978
	28
29
25
	10 А
10 Б
10 В
	34
36
14
	
	Украинцева Татьяна Пантелеевна 
Гаренских Надежда Матвеевна
Кузнецова Вера Константиновна
	
	

	1979
	39
	10 А
	36
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Гаренских Надежда Матвеевна
	Голик Наталья
Незговорова Наталья
	

	1980
	26
31
	10 А
10 Б
	27
	
	Захарова Анфиса Васильевна
Мигачева  Нина Михайловна
	
	

	1981
	35
	10 А
	17
	Бутакова Надежда Васильевна
	Сырова Татьяна Григорьевна
	
	

	1982
	31
26
	10 А
10 Б
	20
38
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Голик Анисья Федоровна
Кашурина Вера Петровна
	Ковалев Александр
	

	1983
	35
	10 А
	20
	Зоркова Нина Сергеевна
	Голик Анисья Федоровна
	
	

	1984
	25
28
	10 А
10 Б
	27
25
	
	Абатурова Нина Андреевна
Незговорова ЕИ, Поспелова О.М.
	
	

	1985
	34
	10 А
	34
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
	Украинцева Татьяна Пантелеевна
	Зайцева Наталья
	

	1986
	29
	10 А
	27
	Зоркова Нина Сергеевна
	Захарова Анфиса Васильевна
	
	Полозникова Светл
Зязева Ирина

	1987
	30
	10 А
	20
	Удилова Валентина Федоровна
Конева Алла Ильинична
	Голик Анисья Федоровна
	
	

	1988
	30
	10 А
	14
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Лельман Эльвира Владимировна
	Кузнецова Вера Константиновна
	
	

	1989
	30
30
	10 А
10 Б
	23
30
	Зоркова Нина Сергеевна
	Кашурина Вера Петровна
Векшина Любовь Николаевна
	
	

	1990
	24
29
	11 А
11Б
	39
17

	Конева Алла Ильинична
Солуянова Марина Владимировна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна

	Ершова Вера Леонидовна
Сырова Татьяна Григорьевна
	
	

	1991
	26
30
	11 А
11 Б
	28
20
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Лельман Эльвира Владимировна
	Поспелова О.М., Голик А.Ф. 
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
	
	

	1992
	18
24
	11 А
11 Б
	28
30
	Конева Алла Ильинична

	Ярославцева Изольда Сергеевна
Векшина Любовь Николаевна
	
	Горшкова Марина

	1993
	21
22
23
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	17
37
20
	
Иванова Евгения Александровна 
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Сырова Татьяна Григорьевна
Черепанова Светлана Дмитриевна
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
	
	Апалько Ольга

	1994
	20
18
13

	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	25
35
17
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Лельман Эльвира Владимировна
	Поджарова Маргарита Михайловна
Перетягина Надежда Николаевна
Сырова Татьяна Григорьевна
	
	

	1995
	18
17
13
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	33
30
14
	Коткова Жанна Анатольевна
Ермолова Нина Михайловна
Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Топычканова Галина Ивановна
	Смирнова Надежда Вениаминовна
Векшина Любовь Николаевна
Кузнецова Вера Константиновна
	
	

	1996
	21
22
	11 А
11 Б
	36
20
	Конева Алла Ильинична
Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
Солуянова Марина Владимировна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Макурина Лилия Дмитриевна
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
	
	

	1997
	20
21
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	17
30
34
	Голицына Зинаида Михайловна
Шадрина Ольга Ивановна
	Сырова Татьяна Григорьевна
Векшина Любовь Николаевна
Панфилова Светлана Алексеевна
	Чернышов Егор
	Черепанова Ирина

	1998
	19
19
22
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	31
20
17
	Иванова Евгения Александровна
Бабайлова Нина Васильевна

	Василенкова Татьяна Александровна
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
Чернова Светлана Дмитриевна (Сырова Т.Г.)
	Кузьмин Александр
	Лисьих Юлия
Тихонова Елена

	1999
	23
26
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	38
12
10
	

Топычканова Галина Ивановна
	Рыльских Татьяна Федоровна
Тарашкевич Ольга Иосифовна
Градовская Евгения Ефимовна
	
	

	2000
	20
28
22
	11 А
11 Б
11 В





	27
10
17
	Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Конева Алла Ильинична 
Щур Татьяна Павловна
Шадрина Светлана Николаевна
Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
	Романишина Татьяна Александровна
Фадеева Наталья Федоровна
Полякова Юлия Вячеславовна
	Махаев Антон

	Глащенко Максим
Корчагин Иван
Рождественская Надежда
Симбирцев Артем
Кашина Алена

	2001
	25
24
24
	11 А
11 Б
11 В

	28
8
20
	Шадрина Ольга Ивановна
Стенина Диана Анатольевна
Чепова Елена Владимировна
	Поспелова Ольга Михайловна
Медведева Инна Александровна
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
	Токарь Елена
Фоминцева Наталья
	Недобоева Наталья
Перетягина Галина
Пурескина Ольга

	2002
	26
26
	11 А
11 Б
	33
22
	Удилова Валентина Федоровна
Конева Алла Ильинична
Иванова Евгения Александровна
Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
Солуянова Марина Владимировна
	Смирнова Надежда Вениаминовна
Майорова Валентина Николаевна
	Иванов Иван
	Буханцев Виталий
Глащенко Антон
Горбунова Ольга
Дюкарева Мария
Медведева Наталья
Судаков Иван
Меньшиков Михаил
Улыбин Илья
Чепова Людмила

	2003
	26
22
28
10
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
11 Г
	20
36
32
4
	Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Шадрина Светлана Николаевна
Топычканова Галина Ивановна
Байдарова Ирина Сергеевна
	Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
Макурина Лилия Дмитриевна
Чернова Светлана Дмитриевна
Упоров Алексей Юрьевич
	Подоксенова Мария
Чичиланова Евгения
	Аседуллаева Ольга
Решетникова Анна
Горбенко Юлия
Яхина Ксения
Коротаева Ольга
Семенова Наталья
Пестрикова Елена
Хабибуллина Ксения

	2004
	19
17
15
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	25
34
30
	Чепова Елена Владимировна
Иванова Евгения Александровна
Щур Татьяна Павловна
Коткова Жанна Анатольевна
	Поджарова Маргарита Михайловна
Панфилова Светлана Алексеевна
Зайцева Виктория Васильевна
	Симбирятина Анастасия
Конторович Анна
	Костина Татьяна
Чудаева Ольга
Венедиктов Сергей
Тельминова Анна
Шамбарова Ирина

	2005
	26
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	31
14
26
	Шадрина Ольга Ивановна
Лазарева Елена Геннадьевна
Лаврова Татьяна Николаевна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Василенкова Татьяна Александровна
Недобоева Наталья Федоровна
Епимахова Елена Михайловна
	Смирнов Леонид
Тебенькова Александра
Тютюнькова Наталья
	Мережников Константин
Понибратеко Дарья
Жиделева Ольга
Самофеева Наталья
Рукавичникова Юлия



	2006
	17
24
	11 А
11 Б
	17
38
	Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Яковлева Светлана Вячеславовна
Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
	Полякова  Юлия Вячеславовна
Рыльских Татьяна Федоровна
	Глинских Галина
	Караваев Данил
Калимуллова Эльвира

	2007
	24
17
	11 А
11 Б
	21
40
	Топычканова Галина Ивановна
Ермолова Нина Михайловна
Байдарова Ирина Сергеевна
	Фадеева Наталья Федоровна
Гайдамака Инна Петровна
	Денисенко Татьяна
	Коновалов Вадим

	2008
	24
24
8
	11 А
11 Б
11 В
	28
20
17 
	Чепова Елена Владимировна
Иванова Евгения Александровна
Лазарева Елена Геннадьевна
Шадрина Светлана Николаевна
	Поспелова Ольга Михайловна
Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
Полякова Юлия Вячеславовна
Упоров Алексей Юрьевич
	
	Гаренских Александра
Марченкова Ольга 
Наймушина Ирина
Зайцева Алена
Боженова Елена

	2009
	21

23
20
	11 А

11 Б
11 В
	28

33
12
	Шадрина Ольга Ивановна
Коткова Жанна Анатольевна
Яковлева Светлана Вячеславовна
Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Щур Татьяна Павловна


	Поспелова Ольга Михайловна
Ермакова Жанна Викторовна
Смирнова Надежда Вениаминовна
Тарашкевич Ольга Иосифовна
	Коротаева Оксана
	Красницкая Юлия
Михайлова Ольга

	2010
	22
21
	11 А
11 Б
	29
25
	Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
Стенина Диана Анатольевна
Лаврова Татьяна Николаевна
Удилова Валентина Федоровна
	Чернова Светлана Дмитриевна
Гневашева Марина Павловна
	Байдина Дарья
Горбунова Валерия

	Мохов Николай
Турушкин Антон

	2011
	15
	11 А
	20
	Топычканова Галина Ивановна
	Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
	
	

	2012
	22
26
	11 А
11 Б
	3114
	Иванова Евгения Александровна
Шадрина Светлана Николаевна
Чепова Елена Владимировна
Лазарева Елена Геннадьевна
	Василенкова Татьяна Александровна
Недобоева Наталья Федоровна
	Тарасов Евгений
Логинов Андрей
	Южакова Оксана
Янгайкина Александра

	2013
	25
17
	11 А
11 Б
	20
31
	Бабайлова Нина Васильевна
Шадрина Ольга Ивановна
	Санникова Ольга Евгеньевна
Ермакова Жанна Викторовна 
	
	Прилепина Юлия
Деева Алена
Новрузов Вугар

	2014
	24
	11А
	21
	Киселева Светлана Геннадьевна
	Фадеева Наталья Федоровна
	Старикова Луиза
Клюкина Наталья
	Останин Игорь
Семечкова Анна

	2015
	27
	11 А
	27
	Байдарова Ирина Сергеевна
Топычканова Галина Ивановна
Лазарева Елена Геннадьевна

	Романишина Татьяна Александровна
	
	

	2016
	28
	11 А
	39
	Иванова Евгения Александровна
Шадрина Светлана Николаевна
Лазарева Елена Геннадьевна
	Тарашкевич Ольга Иосифовна
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	


	
	
	
	
	
	
	



